
旧 L= 7.3ｍ W=10.6ｍ～11.6ｍ
新 L= 7.3ｍ W= 9.9ｍ～10.0ｍ

起
点
　
延
岡
市
北
方
町
笠
下
字
山
口
寅
１
８
５
４
番
１
地
先

終
点
　
延
岡
市
北
方
町
笠
下
字
山
口
寅
１
８
５
４
番
１
地
先

区域変更



1
1
0

1
0
5

1
0
0

A-31

A-33

A-34

A-35

31-2

33-1

33-2

33-3

33-4

33-5

34-1

H=101.715

As

As

As

As

As

As

As

As

北
方
土
々
呂
線

I P - 7

Co

Co

Co

Co

タンク

Co

A-31

A-33

A-35

A-36

31-1

31-2

33-1

33-2

33-3

33-4

33-5

34-1

34-2

34-3

34-4

7 5

7 0

8 0

7 5

7 0

8 0

7 5

1 0
5

1 0 0

9 5

9 0

1 0
5

1 1
0

1 1
5

1 0
0

1 1
0

1 1
5

1 0
0

9 5

1 0
0

9
5

9
08

5

8 0

8 5

8 5

8 0

7 5

8 0

8 5

9 0

9 5

HPφ
600

1 0
5

6 0

6 5

7 0

7 5

8 0

8 0

7 5

7 0

6 5

7 0
7 0

7 5

8 0

8 5

9 0

9 5

8 0

8 5

9 0

9 5

1 0 0

1 0 0
9 5

6 5

7 0

6 5

6 5

6 0

5 5

6 0

6 0

40
0*
40
0

小屋

小屋
Co

30
0*
20
0

G G

G

G

G

G

G

HPΦ300

下
山
口
橋

山口谷川

至
松
瀬

G Co

G

ビ
ニ
ー
ル
ハ
ウ
ス

ビ
ニ
ー
ル
ハ
ウ
ス

1 0
0

6 5

7 0

7 0

6 5

小屋

5 5

Co

Co

Co

453フ241

桑水流分27L26 ETO

土木事務所

支

支

支 支

じねんじょ村

行先柱

453フ162

支

Co

Co

5 0

6 5

6 0

HP
Φ
30
0

100
0*1

000

小
屋

桑水流分27L25

支

453フ251

桑水流分27L24

Co

ほ
だ
木

至
高
千
穂

1 1
0

HP
φ
40
0

KBM.10

N O
. 1

1

N O
. 1

2

A =
8 5

A =
8 5

IN.1

IN.3

IN.4

IN.5

IN.6

IN.7

IN.8

IN.9

IN.10

IN.11

IN.12

IN.13

IN.14
IN.2

TB-2
50.493

T.2

T.3

T.4

T.5

TA-4
65.358

66.165
TA-3

TB-2
50.493

T.2

T.3

T.4

T.5

TA-4
65.358

66.165
TA-3

A-37

旧

新

Ｌ＝　　７.３ｍ

Ｌ＝　　７.３ｍＷ＝　９.９ｍ～１０.０ｍ

Ｗ＝１０.６ｍ～１１.６ｍ

旧最大 W=11.6ｍ

旧最小 W=10.6ｍ

新最大 W=10.0ｍ

新最小 W= 9.9ｍ

起点　延岡市北方町笠下字山口寅1854番1地先

終点　延岡市北方町笠下字山口寅1854番1地先

市道山口松瀬線

工事名

図面名

作成年月日

縮尺 図面番号

会社名

/

事業者名

1：500

宮崎県延岡土木事務所

県道 北方土々呂線

平　面　図

S=1:500平　面　図

台帳番号 5


	00_北方土々呂線_位置図（台5）
	03_北方土々呂線_概略図（台5）
	06 平面図・丈量図.PDF
	01_北方土々呂線_平面図（台5）
	02_北方土々呂線_丈量図（台5）


